USB Charger Fairway P/N Watt Voltage Safety
HUC05-1-NA 5Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 1A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Single (1)
Foldable US AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC05-2-NA 5Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 1A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Dual (2)
Foldable US AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC10-2-NA 10Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.1A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Dual (2)
Foldable US AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC10-4-NA 10Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.1A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Quad (4)
Foldable US AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC12-1-NA 12Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Single (1)
Foldable US AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC17-2-NA 17Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Dual (2)
Foldable US AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC24-4-NA 24Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 4.8A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Quad (4)
Foldable US AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC12-4-NA
24Watt
(2USB
Unit)
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A per Unit
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: 2 Port per Unit
Package Includee: 1 US AC Pin/Socket and 2 USB Unit
Custom color and silkscreen available. This product can equipemt 4USB Unit Max.
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
HUC34-4-NA
34Watt
(2USB
Unit)
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A per Unit
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: 2 Port per Unit
Package Includee: 1 US AC Pin/Socket and 2 USB Unit
Custom color and silkscreen available. This product can equipemt 4USB Unit Max.
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/FCC
Fairway Inc.
7F, No. 123, Ln. 235, Baoqiao Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-8919-1180 Ext. 210      Fax: 886-2-8919-1190
Email: info@fairwayinc.biz
Website: www.fairwayinc.biz
USB Charger Fairway P/N Watt Voltage Safety
HUC05-1-EU 5Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 1A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Single (1)
EU AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC05-2-EU 5Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 1A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Dual (2)
EU AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC10-1-EU 10Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.1A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Single (1)
EU AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC10-2-EU 10Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.1A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Dual (2)
EU AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC05R-1-EU 5Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 1A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Single (1)
EU AC Pin, Right Angle
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC12R-1-EU 12Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Single (1)
EU AC Pin, Right Angle
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC12R-2-EU 12Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Dual (2)
EU AC Pin, Right Angle
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC17R-2-EU 17Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Dual (2)
EU AC Pin, Right Angle
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC12R-4-EU 12Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Quad (4)
EU AC Pin, Right Angle
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
Fairway Inc.
7F, No. 123, Ln. 235, Baoqiao Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-8919-1180 Ext. 210      Fax: 886-2-8919-1190
Email: info@fairwayinc.biz
Website: www.fairwayinc.biz
USB Charger Fairway P/N Watt Voltage Safety
HUC17R-4-EU 17Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A
Efficiency Level V
USB Port: Quad (4)
EU AC Pin, Right Angle
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
CE
HUC17-3-NA 17Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Triple (3)
With On/Off Switch & LED Light
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/cUL/FCC/PSE/CB/CE/C-TICK/SAA
HUC05-1-X 5Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 1A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Single (1)
Universal with US/EU/AU/UK AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/cUL/FCC/PSE/CB/CE/C-TICK/SAA
HUC05-2-X 5Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 1A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Dual (2)
Universal with US/EU/AU/UK AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/cUL/FCC/PSE/CB/CE/C-TICK/SAA
HUC12-2-X 12Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Dual (2)
Universal with US/EU/AU/UK AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/cUL/FCC/PSE/CB/CE/C-TICK/SAA
HUC17-2-X 17Watt
Input: 100~240VAC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A
Efficiency Level VI
USB Port: Dual (2)
US Plug with EU/AU/UK AC Pin
Custom color and silkscreen available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
UL/cUL/FCC/PSE/CB/CE/C-TICK/SAA
Car Charger Fairway P/N Watt Voltage Safety
HDC12-1-18 12Watt
Input: 10.5~18VDC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
USB Port: Single (1)
Custom color available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
FCC/CE
HDC17-2-18 17Watt
Input: 10.5~18VDC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A
USB Port: Dual (2)
Custom color available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
FCC/CE
HDC12-1-L 12Watt
Input: 12~24VDC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
USB Port: Single (1)
Display: To Show Car Battery Voltage
Custom color available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
FCC/CE
Fairway Inc.
7F, No. 123, Ln. 235, Baoqiao Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-8919-1180 Ext. 210      Fax: 886-2-8919-1190
Email: info@fairwayinc.biz
Website: www.fairwayinc.biz
Car Charger Fairway P/N Watt Voltage Safety
HDC24-2-L 24Watt
Input: 12~24VDC
Output: 5VDC/ 4.8A
USB Port: Dual (2)
Display: To Show Car Battery Voltage
Custom color available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
FCC/CE
HDC17-2 17Watt
Input: 12~24VDC
Output: 5VDC/ 3.4A
USB Port: Dual (2)
Custom color available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
FCC/CE
HDC12-2 12Watt
Input: 12~24VDC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.4A
USB Port: Dual (2)
Custom color available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
FCC/CE
HDC10-1-M 10Watt
Input: 12~24VDC
Output: 5VDC/ 2.1A
1 USB Port + 1 Micro USB Output
Custom color available
Suitable for charging iPhone, iPad, iPod, Smartphone, and other USB devices
FCC/CE
Fairway Inc.
7F, No. 123, Ln. 235, Baoqiao Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-8919-1180 Ext. 210      Fax: 886-2-8919-1190
Email: info@fairwayinc.biz
Website: www.fairwayinc.biz